

Missouri University of Science and Technology Scholars' Mine

Scholars' Mine - Policies, Procedures and Guidelines

Scholarly Communications

Summer 27 Jul 2017

Workflow - Scholars' Mine Research Data Processing Workflow

James Roger Weaver Missouri University of Science and Technology, weaverjr@mst.edu

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsmine.mst.edu/scpro_guidelines

Part of the Scholarly Communication Commons, and the Scholarly Publishing Commons

Recommended Citation

Weaver, James Roger, "Workflow - Scholars' Mine Research Data Processing Workflow" (2017). *Scholars' Mine - Policies, Procedures and Guidelines*. 4. https://scholarsmine.mst.edu/scpro_guidelines/4



This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-Noncommercial-Share Alike 4.0 License.

This Documentation is brought to you for free and open access by Scholars' Mine. It has been accepted for inclusion in Scholars' Mine - Policies, Procedures and Guidelines by an authorized administrator of Scholars' Mine. This work is protected by U. S. Copyright Law. Unauthorized use including reproduction for redistribution requires the permission of the copyright holder. For more information, please contact scholarsmine@mst.edu.

Scholars' Mine Research Data Processing Workflow

